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CGC Bad Salzuflen e.V.

Herren-Einzel
Rang Name

Vosschulte
Urbanski
Schnickmann
Berner
Raffler
Hiegemann
Pusch

Kraft

Olbdter

Zazzi
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Damen-Einzel
Platz Name

Spiekermann
Hau

Preull
Hildebrand
Harkebusch
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Senioren |
Platz Name

1 Walther
2 Weber
Senioren Il

Platz Name

1  Husser
2  Rottstock
3 Nerger

Seniorinnen |
Platz Name

1  Rottstock
2  Urbanki
3 Birkenstock

Ergebnisliste zum Salinen-Pokal 2002
vom 16.06.2002

Vorname

Johannes
Karsten
Oliver
Detlef
Walther
Wilhelm
Manuel
Thomas
Michael
Thorsten

Vorname

Heike
Agni
Dorothea
Petra
Vera

Vorname

Hans-Jurgen
Dirk

Vorname

Helmut
Klaus
Heinz

Vorname

Heike
Renate
Petra
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Verein Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Gesamt Ampl.1 Schnitt

Ham
Ess
Ham
Cap
Ess
Ess
Ess
Ham
Ess
Ess

Verein

Bal
Ess
Ham
Bal
Ham

Verein

Ass
Bal

Verein

Cap
Suf
Ass

Verein

Suf
Ess
Ess

38
46
42
47
42
49
43
45
45
47

Rd.1

43
48
48
54
51

Rd.1

44
54

Rd.1

46
46
58

Rd.1

41
47
59

43
41
44
41
44
42
45
51
42
54

Rd.2

43
44

53
58
63

Rd.2

44
51

Rd.2

41
50
58

Rd.2

41
50
56

DCV

43
41
43
42
47
43
47
40
57
47

Rd.3

44
46
47
49
58

Rd.3

40
46

Rd.3

41
43
51

Rd.3

41
55
53

124
128
129
130
133
134
135
136
144
148
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Gesamt Amp.

130 1
138 4
148 6
161 9
172 12

Gesamt Amp.

128 4
151 8

Gesamt Amp.

128 5
139 7
167 7

Gesamt Amp.

123 0
152 8
168 6

41,33
42,67
43,00
43,33
44,33
44,67
45,00
45,33
48,00
49,33

Schnitt

43,33
46,00
49,33
53,67
57,33

Schnitt

42,67
50,33

Schnitt

42,67
46,33
55,67

Schnitt

41,00
50,67
56,00
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CGC Bad Salzuflen e.V.

Jugend weiblich
Platz Name

1 Wendt
2 Kummerhofe

Schiiler
Platz Name

1 Harkebusch
2 Kruger

Schiilerinnen
Platz Name

1  Weber
2 Urbanski

Platz Name

Ergebnisliste zum Salinen-Pokal 2002
vom 16.06.2002

Vorname Verein Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Gesamt Amp. Schnitt

Daniela Ass 56 57 63 176 7 58,67
Rebecca Ess 58 64 56 178 8 59,33

Vorname Verein Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Gesamt Amp. Schnitt

Fabian Ham 40 51 48 139 11 46,33
Robin Ham 55 61 55 171 6 57,00

Vorname Verein Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Gesamt Amp. Schnitt

Stefanie Bal 58 49 50 157 9 52,33
Ricarda Ess 69 56 54 179 15 59,67

Vierer-Vereins Mannschaften

Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Gesamt Amp. Schnitt

1 Griin-Gold Bad Hamm | 173 191 173 537 18 44,75
2 1.Essener CGC Blau-Gold e.V. | 178 184 182 544 6 45,33

3 KSV Baltrum |

© Deutscher Cobigolfsport-
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209 201 189 599 20 49,92

Verband e. V.

DCV




